K &D Customs Ltd.

6644 Lougheed highway anQlce

Agassiz BC VOM1A0

+6044653555

kdeustomsltd@gmail com

GST/HST Registration No.: 800674137RT0001

7410750 02/02/2024 $0.00 03/01/2024 Due on receipt

Parts 1 368.22 S 368.22

Oil pump

Parts 1 100.00 S 100.00

Oil change

Parts 1 261.72 S 261.72

Timing cover gasket set

Parts ] 20.00 S 20.00

Antifreeze

Labeur 12 100.00 S 1,200.00

Labour
SUBTOTAL 1,949.94
GST/HST @ 5% 97.50
PST@ 7% 136.50
TOTAL 2,183.94
PAYMENT 2,183.94

BALANCE DUE mea



K &D Custems Ltd. Y7
6644 Lougheed highway anQIOG
Agassiz BC VOM1A0Q

+6044653555

kdcustomsitd@gmail.com

GST/HST Registration No.: 800674137RT0001

7410868 04/17/2024 $0.00 05/01/2024 Due on receipt

Parts 2 30.22 S 60.44

Sway bar link

Parts 2 269.55 S 539.10

Front struts

Parts 2 188.52 S 377.04

Rear shocks

Labeur - 100.00 S 250.00

Labour
SUBTOTAL 1,226.58
GSTHST @ 5% 61.33
PST @ 7% 85.86
TOTAL 1,373.77
PAYMENT 1,373.77

BALANGCE DUE so_‘ee



K &D Custams Ltd.

6644 Lougheed highway

Agassiz BC VOM1A0

+6044653555

kdcustomsltd@gmail.com

GST/HST Registration No.: 800674137RT0001

7411657 0717/2025 $0.00

P.O. NUMBER
2004 F350

Calipers
Front pads
Oil change

Labour

08/01/2025 Due on receipt
165.36 S
136.41 S
185.00 S
115.00 S
SUBTOTAL
GST/HST @ 5%
PST@ 7%
TOTAL
PAYMENT
BALANCE DUE

Inveice

330.72
136.41
185.00
115.00

767.13
38.36
53.70

859.19

859.19

$0.00



