

K & D Customs Ltd.
 6644 Lougheed highway
 Agassiz BC V0M1A0
 +6044653555

kdcustomsltd@gmail.com
 GST/HST Registration No.: 800674137RT0001

Invoice

54131



INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
7410750	02/02/2024	\$0.00	03/01/2024	Due on receipt	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	TAX	AMOUNT
Parts Oil pump	1	368.22	S	368.22
Parts Oil change	1	100.00	S	100.00
Parts Timing cover gasket set	1	261.72	S	261.72
Parts Antifreeze	1	20.00	S	20.00
Labour Labour	12	100.00	S	1,200.00

PAID

SUBTOTAL	1,949.94
GST/HST @ 5%	97.50
PST @ 7%	136.50
TOTAL	2,183.94
PAYMENT	2,183.94
BALANCE DUE	\$0.00

K & D Customs Ltd.
 6644 Lougheed highway
 Agassiz BC V0M1A0
 +6044653555
 kdcustomsltd@gmail.com
 GST/HST Registration No.: 800674137RT0001

Invoice



INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
7410868	04/17/2024	\$0.00	05/01/2024	Due on receipt	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	TAX	AMOUNT
Parts Sway bar link	2	30.22	S	60.44
Parts Front struts	2	269.55	S	539.10
Parts Rear shocks	2	188.52	S	377.04
Labour Labour	50	100.00	S	250.00

PAID

SUBTOTAL	1,226.58
GST/HST @ 5%	61.33
PST @ 7%	85.86
TOTAL	1,373.77
PAYMENT	1,373.77
BALANCE DUE	\$0.00

K & D Customs Ltd.
 6644 Lougheed highway
 Agassiz BC V0M1A0
 +6044653555
 kdcustomsltd@gmail.com
 GST/HST Registration No.: 800674137RT0001

Invoice



INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
7411657	07/17/2025	\$0.00	08/01/2025	Due on receipt	

P.O. NUMBER
 2004 F350

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	TAX	AMOUNT
Parts Calipers	2	165.36	S	330.72
Parts Front pads	1	136.41	S	136.41
Parts Oil change		185.00	S	185.00
Labour Labour	1	115.00	S	115.00

PAID

SUBTOTAL	767.13
GST/HST @ 5%	38.36
PST @ 7%	53.70
TOTAL	859.19
PAYMENT	859.19
BALANCE DUE	\$0.00